SIL certified
Level 2
E.1 ED.2021
GRDE-4200
Connection pliers
Control lever
8m connection cable
LED indicators

Status signal to the
load management sy-
stem, for starting the
pump and opening
the filling valve
GRDE-4200 Electronic earthing system ‘Ex eb / tb’
E.6ED.2021
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
SELECTION TABLE
Dimensions in mm
Code Material of the junction box Number of pliers Power supply Rated frequency Weight Kg
GRDE-4200
Aluminium
One plier
220-240 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 3,25 Kg
GRDE-4200-12 12 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 3,25 Kg
GRDE-4200-24 24 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 3,25 Kg
GRDE-4200-110 110 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 3,25 Kg
GRDE-4200-P
Polyester
220-240 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 2,80 Kg
GRDE-4200-P-12 12 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 2,80 Kg
GRDE-4200-P-24 24 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 2,80 Kg
GRDE-4200-P-110 110 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 2,80 Kg
Grounding of the
junction box
Earth electrode
type TZ

indicator
Te
rm
in
al
GRDE-4200 Electronic earthing system ‘Ex eb / tb’
E.7 ED.2021
GRDE-4200 Electronic earthing system ‘Ex eb / tb’
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
SELECTION TABLE
Code Material of the junction box Number of pliers Power supply Rated frequency Weight Kg
GRDE-4200-2
Aluminium
Two pliers
220-240 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 6,45 Kg
GRDE-4200-2-12 12 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 6,45 Kg
GRDE-4200-2-24 24 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 6,45 Kg
GRDE-4200-2-110 110 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 6,45 Kg
GRDE-4200-2P
Polyester
220-240 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 5,65 Kg
GRDE-4200-2P-12 12 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 5,65 Kg
GRDE-4200-2P-24 24 Vac/dc 0 - 50 - 60 Hz 5,65 Kg
GRDE-4200-2P-110 110 Vac 50 - 60 Hz 5,65 Kg
Supply
ac/dc
Start or stop pumps
Contacts 240 Vac 5 A